

John Gourdin leads SoundadviceMD into the future

John Gourdin, CEO of SoundadviceMD, has shared that the joint-venture with Global Premier Benefits has been extended.

OWINGS MILLS, MARYLAND, USA, July 29, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- John Gourdin, CEO of SoundadviceMD, has shared with his agency that their contractual relationship with Global Premier Benefits has been extended. He also stated that the continuation of our relationship with GPB will provide continued stability and profitability through leveraging the combined salesforce, marketing and technological resources available within both organizations.





needs of the low to middle income senior marketplace. More information is available on SoundadviceMD at www.soundadviceMD.com. More information is available on Global Premier Benefits at www.globalpremierbenefits.com

John Gourdin SoundadviceMD 4107010672 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.